xDSL Central Office splitter system
Wilcom
P.O. Box 508, Laconia, NH 03247
Tel: (603) 524-2622 or (800) 222-1898, Fax: (603) 524-3735
Specifications and prices are subject to change without notice.
02/11 813-609-000
ISO - 9001:2008 Registered

ITU-T G.992.1  Asymmetric Digital Subscriber Line transceivers (ADSL)
UL/CUL 60950 Listed
Ordering Information - Shelf:
Description Capacity Part Number
PS-4101    2 cards,  48  ports 30410110
PS-4103      6 cards, 144 ports 30410310
Ordering Information - Cards:
Description Version DC Blocking Signature Surge Protection Part Number
PS-4100-01    ADSL2+ Yes Yes Yes 30410060
PS-4100-02    ADSL2+ Yes No Yes 30410010
PS-4100-03    ADSL2+ No Yes Yes 30410040
PS-4100-04    ADSL2+ No No Yes 30410030
PS-6900-02 VDSL2 Yes No Yes 30690010
PS-6900-04 VDSL2 No No Yes 30690030
PS-6900-05 VDSL2 No No No 30690050
Description